
2018-2019 WINGS NEWSLETTERS 
 
Wednesday, August 29, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 1) https://conta.cc/2wkiEty 
Wednesday, September 5, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 2) https://conta.cc/2PHpKQ4 
Wednesday, September 12, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 3) https://conta.cc/2CIDsjW 
Wednesday, September 19, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 4) https://conta.cc/2pk1aJS 
Wednesday, September 26, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 5) https://conta.cc/2Q7D3Jw 
Wednesday, October 3, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 6) https://conta.cc/2RrINQ4 
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 7) https://conta.cc/2RrINQ4 
Wednesday, October 17, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 8) https://conta.cc/2ErlROl 
Wednesday, October 24, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 9) https://conta.cc/2D4DT7N 
Wednesday, October 31, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 10) https://conta.cc/2Q15Rnw 
Wednesday, November 7, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 11) https://conta.cc/2Dq25Sc 
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 12) https://conta.cc/2QzPIFU 
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 13) https://conta.cc/2RmdQwi 
Wednesday, December 5, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 14) https://conta.cc/2Rz3CbX 
Wednesday, December 12, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 15) https://conta.cc/2RWsaM8 
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 (Volume 43, Issue 16) https://conta.cc/2CkwWxr 
Wednesday, January 9, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 17) https://conta.cc/2FmfpHl 
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 18) https://conta.cc/2FxAZZz 
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 19) https://conta.cc/2FVbx00 
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 20) https://conta.cc/2UrtZ4v 
Wednesday, February 6, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 21) https://conta.cc/2DeKPwE 
Wednesday, February 13, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 22) https://conta.cc/2DA6y2k 
Wednesday, February 20, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 23) https://conta.cc/2SPuU2c 
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 24) https://conta.cc/2EdUkwv 
Wednesday, March 6, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 25) https://conta.cc/2Tz6LN9 
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 26) https://conta.cc/2EXm0WY 
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 27) https://conta.cc/2JscH6S 
Wednesday, April 3, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 28) https://conta.cc/2Ue99Ka 
Wednesday, April 10, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 29) https://conta.cc/2KickMq 
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 30) https://conta.cc/2XfheeE 
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 31) https://conta.cc/2KX4RTd 
Wednesday, May 1, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 32) https://conta.cc/2V7Cirb 
Wednesday, May 8, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 33) https://conta.cc/2H70MXw 
Wednesday, May 15, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 34) https://conta.cc/2VzWvpO 
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 35) https://conta.cc/2HJYtKp 
Wednesday, May 29, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 36) https://conta.cc/2Ibcscy 
Wednesday, June 5, 2019 (Volume 43, Issue 37) https://conta.cc/2QLLc8d 
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2018-2019 PTO NEWSLETTERS 
 
Friday, August 31, 2018 (Edition 1) https://conta.cc/2PpOYSO 
Friday, September 7, 2018 (Edition 2) https://conta.cc/2D7fhvE 
Friday, September 14, 2018 (Edition 3) https://conta.cc/2p8Nq4r 
Friday, September 21, 2018 (Edition 4) https://conta.cc/2D7fhvE 
Friday, September 28, 2018 (Edition 5) https://conta.cc/2IpftFQ 
Friday, October 5, 2018 (Edition 6) https://conta.cc/2Nr4Til 
Friday, October 12, 2018 (Edition 7) https://conta.cc/2yw0Dsq 
Monday, October 16, 2018 (Edition 7.1) https://conta.cc/2CKnqp7 
Friday, October 19, 2018 (Edition 8) https://conta.cc/2CKnqp7 
Friday, October 26, 2018 (Edition 9) https://conta.cc/2EGb5Eb 
Friday, November 2, 2018 (Edition 10) https://conta.cc/2QadXKC 
Friday, November 9, 2018 (Edition 11) https://conta.cc/2QCFfty 
Monday, November 19, 2018 (Edition 12) https://conta.cc/2QW96gD 
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 (Edition 13) https://conta.cc/2RiPF1s 
Monday, December 3, 2018 (Edition 14) https://conta.cc/2E9QgzV 
Monday, December 10, 2018 (Edition 15) https://conta.cc/2RPonA6 
Monday, December 17, 2018 (Edition 16) https://conta.cc/2Eplrqa 
Monday, December 24, 2018 (Edition 16.1) https://conta.cc/2EL8GGH 
Monday, January 7, 2019 (Edition 17) https://conta.cc/2CUiX1D 
Monday, January 14, 2019 (Edition 18) https://conta.cc/2DagHUe 
Monday, January 21, 2019 (Edition 19) https://conta.cc/2FPMVpI 
Monday, January 28, 2019 (Edition 20) https://conta.cc/2G2YA4B 
Monday, February 4, 2019 (Edition 21) https://conta.cc/2DTX6YQ 
Monday, February 11, 2019 (Edition 22) https://conta.cc/2DAjyES 
Monday, February 25, 2019 (Edition 24) https://conta.cc/2Efit61 
Monday, March 4, 2019 (Edition 25) https://conta.cc/2EvgDho 
Monday, March 11, 2019 (Edition 26) https://conta.cc/2EW1F4f 
Monday, March 18, 2019 (Edition 27) https://conta.cc/2FaiwAq 
Monday, April 1, 2019 (Edition 28) https://conta.cc/2JZ2tuP 
Monday, April 8, 2019 (Edition 29) https://conta.cc/2UsekGz 
Monday, April 15, 2019 (Edition 30) https://conta.cc/2KFCicQ 
Monday, April 22, 2019 (Edition 31) https://conta.cc/2ZvnwJi 
Monday, April 29, 2019 (Edition 32) https://conta.cc/2GMsNnj 
Monday, May 6, 2019 (Edition 33) https://conta.cc/2Voigc9 
Monday, May 13, 2019 (Edition 34) https://conta.cc/2HjyKs1 
Monday, May 20, 2019 (Edition 35) https://conta.cc/2HDtfEE 
Monday, June 3, 2019 (Edition 36) https://conta.cc/2KpDrUc 
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